
 

 

 

BUSGUARDS   Dienstplan   Nach der 6. Stunde          Stand  29.09.2023           

MONTAG DIENSTAG MITTWOCH DONNERSTAG FREITAG 
570 Limburg   13:05 
 
 
248 Kettenbach 13:05 
9c Marvin Paul 
9c Sahin Köse 
 
 
 
 
247 Burg H.   13:16 
9d Leeland A. 

 

 

 

 

204 Egenroth  13:20 
9c Finn Petry 
9d Joel Schulz 
 
 
248 Rück.hausen 
 
 
 
247 Holzhausen 13:23 
10c Nico Derstroff 
10c Joel Klein 
10c Louis Schoen 
 
 
248 Hennethal  13:30 
 
 
 
 
 

570 Limburg    13:05 
 
 
248 Kettenbach 13:05 
8c Denise Kula 
9b Rafael Hermani  
9c Lennert Wenig 
9c Marvin Paul 
 
 
247 Burg H.     13:16 
9c Narjes Sepanlou 
10a Malea Weingardt 
10b Emily H. 
 
 
204 Egenroth  13:20 
9c Raffay Shad 
9c Nico Dauer 
 
 
248 Rück.hausen 
9d Sena Eyigören 
 
 
247 Holzhausen  13:23 
9a Ben Grünewald 
9a Julian Koch 
9c Justen Schneider 

 
 

248 Hennethal   13:30 
9d Arian Shah 
10a Mia Stelczammer 
10b Emily G. 

570 Limburg   13:05 
 
 
248 Kettenbach 13:05 
9b Robin Wagner 
9b Roberta Balan 
9b Jonas Steinmetz 
9b Vincent Storm 
 
 
247 Burg H.    13:16 
9c Narjes Sepanlou 
10a Malea Weingardt 
 
 
 
204 Egenroth  13:20 
9c Nico Dauer 
10a Finn Lohrengel 
 
 
248 Rück.hausen13:21 
 
 
 
247 Holzhausen  13:23 
9b Lennet Reutzel 
9c Justen Schneider 
9c Alisha Williams 
 
 
248 Hennethal  13:30 
10a Mia Stelczammer 

570 Limburg   13:05 
 
 
248 Kettenbach 13:05 
9b Robin Wagner 
9b Roberta Balan 
9b Rafael Hermani  
9b Vincent Storm 
 
 
247 Burg H.     13:16 
9d Leeland 9d 
10b Emily H. 
 
 
 
204 Egenroth  13:20 
9d Joel Schulz 
10a Finn Lohrengel 
 
 
248 Rück.hausen13:21 
9d Sena Eyigören 
 
 
247 Holzhausen  13:23 
9b Lennet Reutzel 
9a Ben Grünewald 
9a Julian Koch 
 
 
248 Hennethal   13:30 
 9d Arian Shah 
10b Emily G.  

570 Limburg    13:05 
 
 
248 Kettenbach 13:05 
8c Denise Kula 
9b Jonas Steinmetz 
9c Lennert Wenig 
9c Sahin Köse 
 
 
247 Burg H.   13:16 
 
 
 
 
 
204 Egenroth  13:20 
9c Finn Petry 
9c Raffay Shad 
 
 
248 Rück.hausen 13:21 
 
 
 
247 Holzhausen  13:23 
9c Alisha Williams 
10c Joel Klein 
10c Louis Schoen 
10c Nico Derstroff 
 
248 Hennethal  13:30 
 


